03.04.2024
UL Backlite™ Panel
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
Americanlite® UL Backlite™ LED Panels provides quality

AL674939 50w 603x1213x39       5000K 6250
AL674940 50w 603x1213x39       6500K 6250
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 4 66.5 x 16 x 67 0.0712 10
1x4 4 127.5 x 16 x 37 0.0754 10.5
2x4 4 127.5 x 16 x 67 0.1366 18.5
–
+
-20°~+40°C
Accessories
Hanging kit (iron wire 1m)
AL674900  2 x 2
AL674901  1 x 4 & 2 x 4
Frame for Surface mount
AL674902  2 x 2
AL674903  1 x 4
AL674904  2 x 4
Drywall Recessed Cips kit
AL674921  2 x 2
AL674922  1 x 4 / 2 x 4
DIM
 0-10V125LXW
Lumens
80